Tass Cable Management Ltd
Contact: sales@floorbox.co.uk  |  Visit: www.floorbox.co.uk
Customer notice: Due to our policy of continuous improvement, Tass Cable Management Ltd reserve the right to change
product  specifications without notice.  Tass Cable Management Ltd © |  Floorbox.co.uk © |  2020  |  All rights Reserved.
Product Description
This in-desk Power Grommet combines multiple
methods of power charging including wireless
charging. The unit fits into a standard 80mm desk cut
out, it comes available in either black or white finish
and is a stylish addition to any workplace.
The unit locks securely into position by means of a
locking collar, making installation tool-less, quick and
simple. The lid adds a touch of class to
The Power Grommet is compatible with Power start
or inter-connector leads (sold separately, see below).
•	 Power start leads and Inter-connectors available
in various lengths and are sold separately.
•	 Power cord fitted with 13A UK Plug
•	 3 Core 1.5mm² 16amp rating
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Wireless Charging Power Grommet with USB
Model: PGUSB80/WC
Specifications
Model(s): PGBUSB80/WC  &  PGWUSB80/WC
Cutout: 80mm
Construction: PVC extrusion, PVC socket and fascias
Fuse Rating: 5A
Fuse Size/Type: 5 x 20mm Ceramic
Min/Max Desk Thickness: 20mm - 70mm
Mains Fly Lead Length: 500mm (Colour Coded)
Mains Fly Lead Specs: 1.5mm2 HO5VV-F
Mains Connector 3 Pin Connector
Conformity BS 6393
USB 5A / 2A (10W) USB A Smart Charger
Wireless Charging 10W / 7.5W / 5W Full Function Wireless Charger, Fully QI Compliant
Protection Built-in 20W DC Output power Board, Short & Overload Protection
Compliance RoHS, WEEE, CE
PC#
Customer notice:
Power Grommets are not suitable for
screed and concrete floors.
PC - Power Start Leads
Start leads with with 3 pin
connector and 13A UK Plug,
available in lengths between
1m and 12m.
PGBUSB80/WC PGWUSB80/WC